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POINTAGE FINAL SCORE

VIS
LOC

MATCH / GAME SPECTATEURS
SPECTATORS

DÉBUT / START

FIN / END

0

0

HARFANGS DU TRIOLET

30

1

1
A.N: 0 en 6

24

22

16

4

0

23

15

0

24

8

21

15

D.N: 3 en 5

9

16

19

10

CHARLES ERIC BRYSON
ALEX-ANDRÉ PERRON

12

14

15

16

17

19

32

33

37

38

39

40

ESTACADES MAURICIE

0

0 1

300

0

2

2

2

2

3

3

VINCENT LADOUCEUR

CHARLES DUPONT-LEMIEUX

PW

4

16

19

4

4

3

2

2

3

3

0

0

0

0

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

SIMON LALIBERTE

JAYMY VALLEE

45

LHEQ VM

MARC-OLIVIER BERGERON

THOMAS PAQUETTE

CHARLES CÔTÉ

ARNAUD CABANA

ANTOINE GEVRY

SAMUEL BUSSIERES

ANTOINE JOSEPH

MATHIS DUFOUR

THOMAS BÉGIN

JACOB RICHARD-WATSON

07:38(AN)

02:27(AN)

01:43

01:32

0

0

Colisée Jean-Guy Talbot (TRV)

RÉMI DELAFONTAINE *

LOUIS-PHILIPPE BREAULT

JULIEN PAILLÉ

JACOB LEMIEUX

MARC-ANTOINE MORISSETTE

MARC-ANTOINE DUCHARME

NIKOLAS DAVIGNON-KASNY

JACOB TESSIER-GAGNON

GABRIEL COURCHESNE

ANTOINE MICHAUD

MATHIS PICHÉ

31

JACOB LAFONTAINE

30

THOMAS COURNOYER

JACOB LEFEBVRE

19 déc 15

0

0

A52

A39

A48

A25

A80

0

0

3

3

3

2

1

0

0

500

11

10

9

8

7

6

4

3

2

0

0

03:49

09:03

06:04

07:16

08:55

31

30

45

1158

0

0

TROIS-RIVIERES

A22

A53

A52

A55

A51

A44

THOMAS CARIGNAN

ÉDOUARD GÉLINAS

PIERRE-OLIVIER GAGNON

VINCENT DESCHÊNES

ALEXANDRE DUMAS

TRYSTAN-FÉLIX TREMBLAY

CHARLES JUNEAU

OLIVIER DESCHÊNES

JUSTIN BEAUCHEMIN

ALEX-L BOUCHER

14:02:00

0

0

AA

0

3

0

1

ROBIN ARCHAMBAULT

ANTHONY LORD *

03:40

09:55

11:52

13:38

10:27

11:51

0

0

0

0

0

0

A.N: 2 en 5

0

0

3

4

0

4

0

D.N: 6 en 6




